
Ms. Jane Smith PPSN :1234567N

Summary of Payments Received by: Ms Jane Smith

PPSN: 1234567N

Period From: 01/01/2023 To: 31/12/2023

Scheme: 

Jobseekers Allowance 

Child Benefit 

Back To School Clothing And 

Footwear 

Exceptional Needs Payment 

Total Amount Paid: 

lo-Call: 1890-500 000(Rep. of Ireland only) 

Total paid during period: 
7543.80 Euro 

2800.00 Euro 

500.00 Euro 

100.00 Euro 

10943.80 Euro 

Int: +353 71 9157100 Fax: +353 71 9148352 
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