Ms. Jane Smith PPSN:1234567N

Summary of Payments Received by: Ms Jane Smith

PPSN: 1234567N

Period From: 01/01/2023 To: 31/12/2023

Scheme:	Total paid during period:
Jobseekers Allowance	7543.80 Euro
Child Benefit	2800.00 Euro
Back To School Clothing And Footwear	500.00 Euro
Exceptional Needs Payment	100.00 Euro
Total Amount Paid:	10943.80 Euro